
             Service Intervals

Model
Date 

From*

Date 

To*
Model

Picanto 2004 on All 10,000  / 12

Rio 2012 on Petrol 10,000  / 12

2012 2020 Diesel 20,000  / 12

2010 2011 Diesel 12,500  / 12

2001 2010 All 10,000  / 12

Venga 2015 2019 Petrol 10,000  / 12

2010 2014 Petrol 12,500  / 12

2010 2018 Diesel 20,000  / 12

CEED Family 2020 on Plug-in Hybrid (non-turbo) 10,000  / 12

2014 on Petrol (turbo & GT turbo) 10,000  / 12

2013 2018 Petrol (non-turbo) 20,000  / 12

2022 2024 Diesel 10,000  / 12

2010 2021 Diesel 20,000  / 12

2010 2012 Petrol 12,500  / 12

2007 2009 Petrol 10,000  / 12

2007 2009 Diesel 12,500  / 12

K4 2026 on Petrol 10,000  / 12

Stonic 2018 on Petrol 10,000  / 12

2018 2020 Diesel 20,000  / 12

Soul 2017 2018 Petrol (non-Turbo) 20,000  / 12

2017 2018 Petrol Turbo 10,000  / 12

2015 on Electric 10,000  / 12

2015 2018 Diesel 20,000  / 12

2009 2016 Petrol 10,000  / 12

2009 2014 Diesel 12,500  / 12

Niro 2023 on EV 20,000  / 24

2019 2022 EV 10,000  / 12

2017 on Hybrid / Plug-in Hybrid 10,000  / 12

2017 2020 Plug-in Hybrid 10,000  / 12

2018 2020 Petrol 6,000  / 12

2012 2020 Diesel 20,000  / 12

Service Intervals 

(miles / months)**

Optima / Optima 

sportswagon

* Dates refer to vehicle model year, not date of registration

** Please note the service intervals are miles or months, whichever comes first
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             Service Intervals

Model
Date 

From*

Date 

To*
Model

Service Intervals 

(miles / months)**

Stinger 2018 2023 Petrol 6,000  / 6

2018 2019 Diesel 10,000  / 12

Carens 2014 2018 All 20,000  / 12

2003 2012 All 10,000  / 12

2000 2002 All 9,000  / 12

Sportage 2022 on All 10,000  / 12

2016 2021 Diesel 20,000  / 12

2016 2021 Petrol Non-Turbo 20,000  / 12

2016 2021 Petrol Turbo 10,000  / 12

2011 2015 All 20,000  / 12

2008 2010 Diesel 12,500  / 12

2005 2010 Petrol 10,000  / 12

2005 2007 Diesel 10,000  / 12

1999 2004 All 9,000  / 12

1995 1998 All 6,000  / 6

Sorento 2021 on Hybrid / Plug-in Hybrid 10,000  / 12

2013 on Diesel 20,000  / 12

2010 2012 Petrol 10,000  / 12

2010 2012 Diesel 12,500  / 12

2003 2009 All 10,000  / 12

EV3 2025 on EV 20,000  / 24

EV4 2026 on EV 20,000  / 24

EV5 2026 on EV 20,000  / 24

EV6 2022 on EV 20,000  / 24

EV9 2023 on EV 20,000  / 24

PV5 2026 on EV 20,000  / 24

* Dates refer to vehicle model year, not date of registration

** Please note the service intervals are miles or months, whichever comes first
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             Service Intervals

Model
Date 

From*

Date 

To*
Model

Service Intervals 

(miles / months)**

Legasy Models

Sedona 2001 2012 All 10,000  / 12

1999 2001 Diesel 6,000  / 12

1999 2001 Petrol 9,000  / 12

Pride 2000 2001 All 9,000  / 12

1991 2000 All 6,000  / 6

Cerato 2004 2006 All 10,000  / 12

Mentor 1994 1998 All 6,000  / 6

Mentor II / Shuma 1998 2001 All 9,000  / 12

New Mentor 2001 2003 All 10,000  / 12

Shuma II 2002 2003 All 10,000  / 12

Clarus 1998 2001 All 9,000  / 12

Magentis 2009 2010 Diesel 12,500  / 12

2001 2010 All 10,000  / 12

* Dates refer to vehicle model year, not date of registration

** Please note the service intervals are miles or months, whichever comes first
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